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A-KLASSE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Naam
Oostenbrink, J.
Smulders, W.
Kersten, W.
Aart, E. v/d
Brouwer, Th. de
Hardeman, W.
Peer, K. van
Aart, A. v/d
Gils, L. van

10 Vlimmeren, K. van Mej.

B-KLASSE

No o~ wWwiN P

Naam

Hardeman, W. Mevr.
Scheepers, T. Mevr.
Smulders, P. Meuvr.
Waegemakers, S.
Heeren, M. Meuvr.
Waegemakers, |. Mevr.
Gils, J. van Meuvr.

C-KLASSE

~No ok wWwNBE

Naam

Koevoets, J.

Tak, J.

Veenman, M. Mevr.
Veenman, S.
Kloosterman, T. Mevr.

Waegemakers, T. Meuvr.

Verschuren, A. Mevr.

D-KLASSE

A WN P

Naam

Rokven, M. Mevr.
Craen, T.de Meuvr.
Soree, M. Mevr.
Schalik, F. van

S.Z.N. 's-Gravenmoer

Vereniging

De Kemphanen
De Kemphanen
Individueel
E.M.W.S.V.
Individueel
Feniks
Individueel
E.M.W.S.V.

De Vrolijke Schuivers
Rucphen

Vereniging

Feniks

Rucphen

De Kemphanen
Individueel

Rucphen

Individueel

De Vrolijke Schuivers

Vereniging

Rucphen

Feniks

Individueel
Individueel
Individueel

G.O.A.

De Vrolijke Schuivers

Vereniging

De Vrolijke Schuivers
Individueel

De Kemphanen
Individueel

De onderstreepte personen zijn achteraf ingedeeld.

Score
1464
1420
1380
1369
1355
1352
1328
1310
1301
1277

Score
1333
1293
1281
1272
1220
1200
1165

Score
1259
1207
1201
1175
1170
1164
1153

Score
1102
1081
1040
1004



